

4th Annual Norm Perez Golf Tournament May 5th, 2019 • Black Gold Golf Club

Tee Sign Sponsorships

Tax ID # #27-3395320

4th Annual Norm Perez Golf Tournament is offering an attractively designed Tee Sign to advertise your company, organization or family.

Personalized Tee Sign PDF Artwork emailed in with form to normperezgolftournament@gmail.com \$150.00 Personalized Tee Sign Renewal \$110.00

To order, please list how you would like your company, organization or family name listed on the Tee Sign complete the method of payment.

Name on Tee Sign		
Contact Person		
Address		
City, Zip		
Phone		
Email		
Nethod of Payment		
Check payable to <i>Firecracker Softball</i>	Amount \$	
Cash or Venmo @NormPerez-GolfTournament		
Credit Card -	Amount \$	
For more payment options to to:	· -	
https://www.firecrackersricoweil.com/norm/		
Softball Player Name		

email back to normperezgolftournament@gmail.com

Return no later than April 20th to reserve your Tee sign.

Mail check to:

Robyn Ferris

21641 Kerry Court

Lake Forest, CA 92630

Any questions please contact Robyn Ferris (2019 Tournament Director)

@ 949-742-3988 or email: normperezgolftournament@gmail.com

Rob Weil – 714-468-2361